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Receipt Page 1 of 1
-7 ,

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2964187
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3052273
Date of Transaction: 02/07/2014

CUSTOMER:
JOHN THEOFANOPOULOS
10024 S CICERO AVE
OAK LAWN,IL 60453-4002 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH AMENDMENTS1 1.00 NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY - rda - 40.00-4RECEIVED
CASES: AMC421854/$40.00

TOTAL: $40.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 40.00 POSTMARKED: 02/03/2014

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 02/06/2014
CHECK NO: 187

NAME: THEOFANOPOULOS, GEORGIA
10024 S CICERO AVE
OAK LAWN IL 60453-4002 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.
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John Theofanopoulos
10024 S Cicero
Oak Lawn IL 60453

I have filed an amended claim for TNT#1 AMC #.AMC421854 Attatched is the
documents returned from the County Recorders office. If you have any questions I can be reached at
7088224450.

Thanks

John Theofanopoulos
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OFFICIAL RECORDS OF YAVAPAI $10.00 "

B: 4999 P: 593 12/31/2013 10:15:12 AM AMND
2013-0071106 Page: U 1
Leslie M. Hoffman

JOHN THEOFANOPOULOS

Recorded at the request of: lilli#p=,pzr,1741#1rwjAI:,a,11~,An,pul:Ejlvinilit,», sj "1
john Theofanopoulos
10024 5. Cicero
Oak Lawn IL 60453
When recorded, MAIL TO;
John Theofanopoulos
10024 S. Cicero
Oak Lawn IL 60453

I would like to record an amended claim location notice for TNT #1 Book 4950, Page 591. The reason
for the amended claim location notice is the I changed the stakes from pvc to wood and had refined the
description of each stake and location monument to be more accurate.

John Theofanopoulos 12/9/13
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John Theofanopoulos
10024 S Cicero
Oak Lawn IL 60453

I have filed an amended claim for TNT#2 AMC #. AMC421855 Attatched is the
documents returned from the County Recorders office. If you have any questions I can be reached at
7088224450.

Thanks

John Theofanopoulos
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8: 4999 P: 594 2013 10:15:12 AM AMND2013-0071107 111® 1 of 4 4Leslie M. Hoffman •\'f OFFICIAL RECORDS OF -m~I COUNTY $10.00JOHN THEOFANOPOULOS

Recorded at the request of: 111181'P.,11;le¥:91#rl,iw,9/,11,#AREAMApMIlld lilliJohn Theofanopoulos
10024 5. Cicero
Oak Lawn IL 60453
When recorded, MAIL TO;
John Theofanopoulos
10024 S. Cicero
Oak Lawn IL 60453

I would like to record an amended claim location notice for TNT #2 Book 4950, Page 592. The reason

for the amended claim location notice is the I changed the stakes from pvc to wood and had refined the

description of each stake and location monument to be more accurate.

John Theofanopoulos 12/9/13
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John Theofanopoulos
10024 S Cicero
Oak Lawn IL 60453

I have filed an amended claim for TNT#3 AMC #.AMC421856 Attatched is the
documents returned from the County Recorders office. If you have any questions I can be reached at
7088224450.

Thanks

John Theofanopoulos
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8: 4999 P· 595 12/31-, 10'15·12 AM AMND2013-0071108 Page~-~~N~y ~ ~Leslie M. HoffmanOFFICIAL RECORDS OF YAVAP $10.00JOHN THEOFANOPOULOS
Recorded at the request of: lili 8/#W,1¥,10*:WZW,!,IW.lk<NOFAVZCW* 01111John Theofanopoulos
10024 S. Cicero
Oak Lawn IL 60453
When recorded, MAILTO;
John Theofanopoulos
100245. Cicero
Oak Lawn IL 60453

I would like to record an amended claim location notice for TNT #3 Book 4950, Page 593. The reason

for the amended claim location notice is the I changed the stakes from pvc to wood and had refined the
description of each stake and location monument to be more accurale.

John Theofanopoulos 12/9/13
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John Theofanopoulos
10024 S Cicero
Oak Lawn IL 60453

I have filed an amended claim for TNT#4 AMC #AMC421857. Attatched is the
documents returned from the County Recorders office. If you have any questions I can be reached at
7088224450.

Thanks

John Theofanopoulos '., =
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B: 4999 P: 596 12/31/2013 10·15-12 AM AMND
Leslie M. Hoffman
2013-0071109 Page: 1 of 4
OFFICIAL RECORDS OF YAVAPAI COUNTY $10.00JOHN THEOFANOPOULOS

Recorded at the request of: Illl RF~IreHYi 1~IMU,134~'i:Mik#w .l< 1114* li lli
John Theofanopoulos
100245  Cicero

Oak Lawn IL 60453

When recorded, MAIL TO;

John Theofanopoulos

10024 S. Cicero
Oak Lawn IL 60453

I would like to record an amended claim location notice for TNT #4 Book 4950, Page 594. The reason

for the amended claim location notice is the I changed the stakes from pvc to wood and had refined the

description of each stake and location monument to be more accurate.

John Theofanopoulos 12/9/13
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Receipt Page 1 of 2

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2755383
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2839081
Date of Transaction: 03/12/2013 ENTERED INTO COMPUTER

CUSTOMER: MAR 1 3 7013 56
JOHN THEOFANOPOULOS '
10024 S CICERO AVE
OAK LAWN,IL 60453-4002 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /

1 4.00 NEW MINING CLAIM LOCATION FEE $34 -n/a - 136.00
CASES: AMC421854/$34.00, AMC421855/$34.00,
AMC421856/$34.00, AMC421857/$34.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /

2 4.00 NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE $15 -n/a - 60.00
CASES: AMC421854/$15.00, AMC421855/$15.00,
AMC421856/$15.00, AMC421857/$15.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /

3 4.00 NEW MINING CLAIM MAINT FEE $140 -n/a - 560.00
CASES: AMC421854/$140.00, AMC421855/$140.00,
AMC421856/$140.00, AMC421857/$140.00

TOTAL: $756.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 756.00 POSTMARKED: 03/08/2013

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 03/11/2013
CHECK NO: 175

NAME: GEORGIA THEOFANOPOULOS
10024 S CICERO AVE
OAK LAWN IL 60453-4002 US

REMARKS

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorc~er 3/12/13



Receipt Page 2 of 2

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/~or~er 3/12/13



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
job=AZ15 5/13/2019

Box Number= AZ15041

Claim Begin-End: AMC421854-AMC421857
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f»F*:s United States Department ofthe Interior ~U.1 OE,Ar,-m OF n* 1¢~mo«

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Arizona State Ofifice

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

www.blm.gov/az/
In Reply Refer To: SEP 2 7 201838()() (920(}) RM
AMC421854

CERTIFIED MAIL -RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 92148901940383732223 08

NOTICE

JOllN THEOFANOPOULOS This Notice A ffects Those Claims
10()24 S ('ICERO AVE : Shown in the Block Below.
OAK LAWN, 11. 6()453-4()()2

AM('421854. AMC421855, AMC421856, AM(-'421857
TNT #1.TNT #2. TNT #3. TNT #4

Maintenance Fee Waiver Held for Rejection

7 his office received the Maintenance Fee Waiver Certification (waiver) for the above listed mining
elaim(s). The waiver is not properly completed and does not meet the anniial filiiig requirements.

Iii accordance uitli 4., Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3835.10, the name. address, and original
signatures of:ill owners ofthe mining claim must be included on the waiver form. Please correct
the discrepancy as noted below:

The document received does not contain origin:11 signatures, it is a copy. We require the original
signatures ofall owners of the mining claims. Please submit the original document.

In order to coi-rect the defect in the waiver, per 43 CFR 3835.93. you must provide this office with
the requested information within 60 days of your receipt ofthis notice. If you are unable to provide
this infonnation, you have the option of paying theannual niaintenancefeeof $155 per claim (5155
per 20 acres for placer claims lareer than 20 acres). If we do not receive the requested corrections
or the niaintenance fees within the 60 day time frame, the claim(s) will be declared forfeited and
closed.



2

If additional information is required, please contact RBAnn Myers at 602-417-9413. Please include
your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

Sincerely,

Lucas Lucero
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals and Energy Division



*==5!9 UNITED ST/rw¥
~4 POSTAL SERVME

Date Produced: 10/08/2018

ConnectSuite Inc.:

The following is the delivery information for Certified Mail™/RRE item number 9214 8901 9403 8373
222308. Our records indicate that this item was delivered on 10/04/2018 at 01:10 p.m. in OAK LAWN, IL
60453. The scanned image of the recipient information is provided below.

Signature of Recipient :

Address of Recipient :

Thank you for selecting the Postal Service for your mailing needs. If you require additional assistance,
please contact your local post office or Postal Service representative.

Sincerely,
United States Postal Service

The customer reference number shown below is not validated or endorsed by the United States Postal
Service. It is solely for customer use.

Customer Reference Number: C1005654.5829700



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/13/2019

Box Number= AZ15041
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NO
DOCUMENTS

FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
job=AZ15 5/13/2019
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NO DOCUMENTS FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
job=AZ15 5/13/2019
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Form 3830-2 
(January 2017)

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

VjUgS'f
FORM APPROVED

OMB NO. 1004-0114 
Expires: January 3 1, 2020

1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1. 2019 and ending on September 1. 2020
2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims , mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

of America on September 1. 2019 .
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form, 

the undersigned must file an affidavit o f assessment work with the Bureau o f Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing o f this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that if  the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only), 

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mil! and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment o f the maintenance fee, and that a notice of 

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing o f this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording of a false, fictitious, or fraudulent 

document with the BLM may result in a fine o f up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment o f the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

1 TNT #1 / AMC421854

2. TNT #2 AMC421855

3. TNT #3 AMC421856 _  ra

4- TNT #4 AMC421857 gg S 2
5. P  ^

3= £  ^
6. i s )  'r> o  

no r^ m
7. p  -n  31
8. Fsl o c s

9. 2  * *  
>  i n

10. c o  m

The owner) s) (claimants) o f the above mining claims and sites are:

JOHN THEOFANOPOULOS
(Owner’s Name - Please Print)

10024 S. CICERO
(Owner’s Mailing Address)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(City)
(Continued

(State) (Zip



ITED STATES »642/69
Form 383(j-2 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERJOR~~~)(Januaiy 201 7~ BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT - ' ~~- FORM APPROVEDMAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION OMB NO. 1004-0114

Expires: January 31,2020SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2
1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on Septeinber L 2018 and ending on September 1.20192. The undersigned and all related panics owned ten or ~wcr mining claims . mill, or tunnel sitcs located and maintaincd on Federal lands in thc United Statesof America on September 1,2018
3. The undersigned have performed the asses>ment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form.the undersigned must file an affida~ it of assessment work w'ith the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.4 . The undersigned undenitand that ifthe assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U . S .C . 28 ( for those claims in their Brs, assessment year only ).anotice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.5. The undersigned understandthat mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee, and that a notice ofintent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 3(}th following the filing of this waiver.6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant w 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, theliling or recording of a false. fictitious, or fraudulentdocument with the BLM may result in a line of up 20 5250.000. a prison tem) not to exceed five years. or both.7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBERL TNT#1 AMC421854
2. TNT #2 AMC421855 C -gl 13 5
3. TNT #3 AMC421856
4. TNT #4 AMC421857

635

6. 
O -r.1 --1-07. Z cn rn- ('  f) .,-52.r r.1 1 F.n8.

-

<9 
50 :1 1 rn

10. r.4
0 :
Z

' 
]FFir,0The owner(s) (claimants) ofthe above mining claims and sites are:

John Theofanopoulos 55 ~,352nt'COwner s Name - Please Print) (Owner s Signature)10024 S. Cicero Oak Lawn IL 60453
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owners MailingAddress) (City) (State) (Zip Code) ~

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State'l (Zip Code)

~~T E F-z Efo~4ris Signature)(Owner-5 Name - Please Print)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (State) (Zip Code)
\~~~61*+6*V,4L.

6,6/VPTU+U. AC,4, }3 101@490,2.0#,77'~~13. Y * 4043 79-7



AULL ED STATES ' 6
Form 383()-2 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
(January 2017) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION «) OMB NO. 1004-0114
Expires: January 31,2020

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September L 2018 andending on Septeniber l. 2019
2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill, or tunnel sites jocated and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

01 America on September 1,2018
3. 1 he undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form,

the undersigned must me an affidad of assessment work with the Bureau of Lund Management (BLM) by the December 30th iollowing the filing of this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that ifthe as,iessment work obligation has not yet comedue under 30 U. S.C. 28 (for those claims in iheir in·M :issessinent year only),

a notice of intent to hold reciting this ci,ndition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing oithis waiver.
5. The undersigned undersland thili mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this vaiver and be waived fi·om payment of the maintenance fee, and that o notice of

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing or this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001. the filing or recording of  a false, fictitious, or fraudulent

docuinent with the BLM may result in a line of up 10 $250.000. a prison term not to exceed five years. or both.
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

1. TNT #1 AMC421854

2. TNT #2 AMC421855

3. TNT #3 AMC421856

4. TNT #4 AMC421857
5.

6.
7.
8.
9.

10. Z ~ C.-rn
Z 52; b.4 13The owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are:
X A n FA / ,

John Theofanopoulos foi--«Con W,3j2,n /S
(Owner's Nanie - Please Print) (Ow*+ SignaY·e) :D CD

10024 S. Cicero Oak Lawn 0 .,1
Z ly ILIC 60453

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) c.n (ht:*tel (Zip (:ode)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signaturel

(Owner's Mailing Address) (C. ity) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (O. ncr's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner s Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Continued on page 2)
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' f

.

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) {,State) (Zip Code)

(()wlier's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (Citv) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature-)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency ofthe United States any
false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

iNSTRUCTIONS
1. This certification is made under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28k and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR Part 3830).
2. The claimant(s) must fill in the dates in paragraph l for the beginning and ending ofthe assessment year for which this waiver is st,ught
3. The claimant{s) ini,~t till in the date in paragraph 2 for the beginning of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
4. All claim and site nanies and BLM serial numbers must be listed for the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites for which the waivllis sought.
5. All owners ofthe mining,claims, niill sites, and tunnel sites and their addresses must be given. -t = r
6. This waiver form must be signed by all the claimants or their designated agent, in original form.If an agent is design· a n#Mzed -designation of

0 5,agent. signed by all of the claimants with proper address given. must be submitted with this waiver. rn ·4 33
7. This form must be filed no later than September 1 st for the upcoming assessment year in the BLM State Otlice where & ininiff*lailgis~Rites are

recorded, or the waiver cannot be granted by the BLM. (Example: To obtain a waiver for the assessment year 2012, w1816h begrha on Se~»,ber 1.2011,
-you must quality for and file for a waiver no later than September 1.2011, in the proper BI.M State ()Rice.) > 4<1

8. For :111 mining claims which require assessment work. you must record an aft'idavit of labor on or before the Deceinbeg*th inl,iMdiately! Mowing the
filing of this waiver. For all other mining claims or sites waived, you must record a notice ofintent to hold on or befur~e Dectmber 39!Qnmediately
following the filing of this waiver. CD 19 4

9. Mill and tunnel sites may alsi, be listed on this waiver and be waived froin payment of Ihe maintenance fee. A notice o~tent It*11pld ffghese sites is
required to be filed by the December 3()th following the filing of this waiver.

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

(Continued on page 31 (Form 3830-2, page 2)
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14=**4\
~~ United States Department of the Interior ~

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Arizona State Office 
V

'*4%350' One North Central Avenue, Suite 800

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm. gov/az/

1n Reply Refer To: SEP 2 7 2018
3800 (9200) RM
AMC421854

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 9214 8901 9403 8373 2223 08

NOTICE

JOHN THEOFANOPOULOS : This Notice Affects Those Claims

10024 S CICERO AVE : Shown in the Block Below.

OAK LAWN, IL 60453-4002 :

AMC421854, AMC421855, AMC421856, AMC421857

TNT #1, TNT #2, TNT #3, TNT #4

Maintenance Fee Waiver Held for Reiection

This office received the Maintenance Fee Waiver Certification (waiver) for the above listed mining

claim(s). The waiver is not properly completed and does not meet the annual filing requirements.

In accordance with 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3835.10, the name, address, and original

signatures ofall owners of the mining claim must be included on the waiver form. Please correct

the discrepancy as noted below:

The dopument received does not contain original signatures, it is a copy. We require the original

signatuns of all owners of the mining claims. Please submit the original document. 09

r 
) W r
I 1 K

In ordbr to correct the defect in the waiver, per 43 CFR 3835.93, you must pro@(le tl* offiggith

the requested information within 60 days of your receipt of this notice. If you *c unuMle toj*vide

this information, you have the option of paying the annual maintenance fee of ~55 li~ clair~$155

per 20 acres for placer claims larger than 20 acres). If we do not receive the re~esteelyorrd'b®ns

or the maintenance fees within the 60 day time frame, the claim(s) will be decl@d fq@itc<liand
clos41. Z .. --

-
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V\If,en Recorded Return Docut¥13 to: 
-C 21 1 5-956AA#n ~006051 0 01.4 S , CA cab five.

On k. \AL» A: IL u aH.3 -R*

0 Check here is this is a change of address.
Telephone: 6-7 0%3 S 12- 4,1460
E-mail address: 0~99 20 9 9%4 +YM <x~ i , Con

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK ~ '

PHOENIX. ARIZONA

-:.
0 '· 1 -53

1. State of Arizona, County of WAU Apa ss: BLM C' f ,) m* 4 I 
Date2.1(Name) John 16205-arv fulo 5 Stamp -'H .·-3. Reside at (Address) \0 0 14 5, C cert) 41€. Doe

- /1
0 -·n

OSI
' £ f. 71city OAL Lawn County BE

State I L Zip 90953 being duly sworn, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more thaneighteen years of age, and that all ofthe facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true andcorrect according to the best of my knowledge, infonnation and belief.4. Owners name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

S. That I am personally acquainted with the mjning claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at theexpense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the
(optional) Mining District; N AVA¢at County, Anzona.

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TV\P RNG SEC
NUMBER DATA (If available)No.

1 411% 5 4 TNT * c 80016 4150 91 51/ 1 2- N 1 4 222 911 855 1-AT 40 -1 8 0036 L{156 21 511 1 2.10 1 UJ 13
3 921 g56 TNT *3 80011 9150 2151/ ill\J 1 9 3-4-4 911 ((57 TNT*LI BooL <3150 8 511 \11\1 1\N 115

6

Form: MCF108
Revised Jul¥ 2014EN
TE
AE

SEP 06 2018
BY:-f-1#01



AFSFIDAVIT OF PERFORMAP--OF ANNUAL WORK - page 2

'33BLM -0 9 2-Date g = 1Stamp E
X ro

2 .0 .-1 f7.
N , -D c0 ,.0 --7
Z ••

0
£

1

8

9

10

6. That between the dates starting at 12 o'clock noon on September 1,20 1_-7 and ending at 12 o'clock noon on
September 1,20 j<& at least $ 500 dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performedupon said claim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside ofa contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not including the location work.
7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein:Schn -rhz©EAn£,poulos
8. That the work and improvements performed were: ImorDve, Trkils /Remode #raanand. G./M *226 On -1Pf*4 4

9 . Dated : 3023,2-,ivfs\gnature-- ,&,1*-- r-
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me , a Notary Public , this -42 ~DA o~day of ~tlous -jm /9By-- J ~*~~MJ~ pu Y7 °°Al j ' 0-5

 r-1/A £2_ : C )Notary Put]Iic -A'er 7-1.zw1--*/ 'c_- KATHLEEN M ZIELINSKINOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
My Commission Expires 0/36-)64 2- 3- 1 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:10/30/221 1

No. of Claims X $10 =Bureau of Land Management Check No.: Init.Arizona State Office ;f -14 j -~ ·«riww.blm.gov/az Receipt No.:
For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of 2This form is available from tile Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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' Receipt Page 1 of 1

* . ' United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4248727
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4364210
Date ofTransaction: 08/29/2018

CUSTOMER:
JOHN TnEOFANOPOULOS
10024 S CICERO AVE
OAK LAWN,IL 60453-4002 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / POL 2018/41 1.00 - n/a - 40.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED WAV
CASES: AMC421854/$40.00

TOTAL: $40.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 40.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/28/2018
CHECK NO: 148

NAME: THEOFANOPOULOS, SAM
9344 VALLEY FARM DR
FRANKFORT IL 60423 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap93 3.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/29/2018



*

When Recorded Return Document to:
- r

Jonn \ hed-«clopolll;.c,
100 7.4 S . Ci (lert> f*\1€ I#MIC 2131*18

Cat Lawn. IL 60953

~ Check here is this is a change of address.

Telephone: (7036 8 22-449:>

E-mail address: C,4 69 €,vy G Aotlvidi I . Corn

f

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK ....

PHOENIX, A

D-M
 A

1. State of Arizona, County of yavo· pai ss: BLM W

Effl~EDate
2.1 (Name) J ohn -ThUED.nopou lor Stamp Av J=
3. Reside at (Address) too 2-H S . (1; cerD Ave. R w -2> m O

.W rn

city Oat LawA County COOL-
State 1 6 Zip $0153 being duly sworn, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than

eighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18

U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true and

correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at the

expense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the

(optional) Mining District; N au a Pa.  i County, Arizona.

AMC COUNTY RECORDER
Line CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SEC

NUMBER DATA (If available)
No

1 42 < 859 'TNT * 1 Boot 4956 P-* 511 12.-Al 1 0/ 2.2
U

2 42-1855 TNT 42- 15000 4 cst> p#r 59 i CZ N 1 10 22

3 92-\856 TNT* 3 8ook 4955 PT 5'11 i z Al 1 \4 2 2

4 924*51 TNT & LE Boot (495'D PA~ st f /2_N 2-2-

5

6
Form: MCF108

Revised July 2014

Wl- 9/15~11 Page 1 of 2



AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK - page 2

/~ r
BLM 0 -'*' 1
Date £156 3-

Stamp »n
X N re

T

A e

STATE OFFICEI. <01
W

7

8

9

10

6. That between the dates starting at 12 o'clock noon on September 1, 20 1 Lp and ending at 12 o'clock noon on

September 1, 20 \-1 at least $ 600 dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performed

upon said claim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside of

a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not including the location work.

7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein:

3-C>SA Tkofrwn Op 04 lo f

8. That the work and improvements performed were: fv#frove Trui 16 /4<uM o\ie, trash

AnA -*K\\er- trELS on *rAHS

9. Dated: ~43~70/7Signature: 6.~0-<_~~~~----~
1 .

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary public, this (523,.day pf--- &~~vus-kE,CL~

OFFICI CAL

By: -bkil-rrheofa noPAU los S KATHLEEN M ZIELINSKI ~
C \AJ 5 NOTARY PUSLIC - STATE OF ILLINGS C

Notary Pu«=«/A- & MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:1080/16 ~

My Commission Expires 1 0I*1b ly
No . of Claims : f x$10 - UO

Bureau of Land Management Check No. ~ Init. C.-~<,f~L/j
Arizona State Office
-.blm.gov/az Receipt No. Lf=,2- S 5-/

, For BLM Use Only
1

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



- Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PIIOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3962837
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4072682
Date ofTransaction: 08/28/2017

CUSTOMER:
JOHN THEOFANOPOULOS
10024 S CICERO AVE
OAK LAWN,IL 60453-4002 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / POL 2017/4 - n/a - 40.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED WAV
CASES: AMC421854/$40.00

TOTAL: $40.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 40.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/25/2017
CHECK NO: 146

NAME: TnEOFANOPOULOS, JOIIN
10024 S CICERO AVE
OAK LAWN IL 60453-4002 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/egibin/cbsp/zorder 8/28/2017



,4,;1692./859
'ED STATES

hotin 3830-2 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
(Jammry 2017) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT <- FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION ()MB NO. 1004-0114
Expires: Januaty 31.2020

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning (Mi Septembet· 1. Loi 7 and ending on September I. _2,0( B
2, The undersigned and all related parties ou·ned ten or iew·ei· mining claims . mill. or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

of Ainericaot, September l, 2,0\ 7
3. lhe undersigned have peri'unned theassessinent work required hy law loreach Inining claimlisted pric,iloliling thir iv,tiver imdiliiderst,ind thilt by filing this l'orm.

the Milersigned must file :111 a  lidavit cil'itssessinent work with the Bure,Ill (11' I,al d Manage.nient (11 1 M ) by {he December 301 h following the filing 01'thi~ waiver,
4. l'he undersigned inderstand that ifthe assessment work (,blisalion h.is not yet comedue under 30 l).S.C. 28 (Forthose claims iii their first (issessnienl year· only)

a notice i,f intent lo hold reciting this cimdition must be wcorded by the December 3Oth fullowing the filing ofthis waiver.
5. -1 he undersigned understand that mill and tumnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived troni payment of tiE mainten:ince fee. and that a notice of

intern to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 3(}th [4)110\i,ing the filing ofthis waiver.
6, The undersigned understand and acknowledge iliat pursuant to 43 U.S.(:.1212 :ind 18 U.S.('.1001. the filing or rzcording of u l'alse. fictitiolls. or |'ralidulem

clcillinent with the 131.M ni.ly ic'Silltin a fine otup to $250,000. a prison tenn tic,t to exceed fiVe years. or hoth.
7. The mining clalins. inill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment ofthe maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDANON SERIAL NUMBER

1. TR 0 * 1 As¥\ 6 9. 2_ 8_5111
3- NT * 1 Arn 6 4 2- \ 9 5 5-

3. TNT V 3> AyME 4 ZI *56
4. TNT 49 Aync H 2- C K' 5-1
5.

6.

7.
8

9.

'o· 

2 * ir'

EZ---2
The owner(s) (cl,ilinants) of the above mining claims and sites are: 

Y V. St

LECEIVEI~evT
N

3-48 -Evi e oF<r~op. oldos 'L~/<-//--~---*---L--A(Owner's Name - Please Prilil) (()wner's Si~Rltiare).~ rn

looll[ S. ClicerD Ave 06\4 La w A f \L- . le_QHS_3_
(011·fier's Mailing Address) (('ity) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Naine - Please Print) ((_)wner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(()wner's Name - Please Prilit) (()wnefs Signature)

(()wrier's Mailing Address) (City) (St ale) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Signature)(Owner's Name - Please Print)

(City) (State) (Zip (Jude)(Owner-s Mailing Address) Ser 13 7Od
C ('mitinited on page 2) -,
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When Recorded Return Documen to:
J44--i-W.,r, 0,Aof (246 3 421 894
' O 0 .6 6/ s. 6 U cD
(141<-61, ob.1 -1.- 6 c.*3-3

0 Check here is this is a change of address.
Telephone: 708- Bl) -44.50
E-mail address: (1 A 6'jewy ly_k©rff>, 4/, U.h

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK

CD 3 3
92 L.3 ..1 731. State of Arizona, County of , 

(Al (A ful 
SS: BLM - 553 -3 3 8Date - ,-1 .,-n2.1 (Name) -5 C~r~ ,J-T-lA~:6 RA h Pip©'6 Lo-s Stamp -0 1 fl n-3

- i 03
3. Reside at (Address) ~ 00 ,)1/ 5, ~.I U ns , L.J

CD :1:AJ35 .·

City {C-)c K  ic-(--6 <UJ A County (1©i IS- 
r= 9

state B_Zip ipolf-5 3 being duly sworn, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more thaneighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true andcorrect according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1 -3 above).

5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at theexpense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the
(optional) Mining District; I (44 1 f& 1 County, Arizona.

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)No.

1 l-8 i 6 s'L" 1 rJT \1 1 6~* 9 550 <Abe<91 1,7*/ lu) 211
Bout <19f-l) (')65, 591 1,Alt) ~Uu/ ·~t,~2~.
4-we,£ (-1 4513 {)(Ack 591 '\'AW I W 1/1/

4 q 1 1 8 5-7 -T»J T B (/ 2#ov_ qqfb fes 'sgt 0 6) jud <t- Z
5

6

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 1 of 2
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AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANC~ ANNUAL WORK - page 2

DH 
ARIZONA

- 4-

ELM

O fe 3 -0
BLM
Date
Stamp 0 n,

9 /1 0
i..1

--

C

7

8

9

10

6. That between the dates starting at 12 o'clock noon on September 1,20 ~ 6&- and ending at 12 o'clock noon onSeptember 1 , 20 11~ at least $ GOD dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performedupon said claim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside ofa contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not including the location work.
7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein:

3-cka--~f-\~© 414 v.414,00i Di

8. That the work and improvements performed were: %,M/kno -Tr<\ 3 / Re ADd +06& 6A,0RA f l, A -1-«4-) 62*3© 41\ 5
9. Dated: 0*40/Z Signature: /4,k---·~---u~--t_ /
SUBSCRIBED  AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, 01~ 6-R. 27~ZZZ~E-~.20~-/~~~~~
BY: 14# 11'f 'fan °r 6 l,/6 .1 OFFICIAL SEAL
Notar*,Rublk  L-~4 V -_-A g.vi//(« --2*-X % KATHLEEN M ZIELINSKI ~

M NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS 4

My Commission E*ires 16 13re)-sulf j MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:10/30/18 2

No. of Claims: <( x $10 = 3 l.~e.SP
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office Check No.. f 3-L- Init. 0£(~c,(~f,
www. blm.gov/az Receipt No.: j~ ~-6 5)-9-43

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of2
This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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..

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3686226
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3790724
Date of Transaction: 10/26/2016

CUSTOMER:
JOHN TnEOFANOPOULOS
10024 S CICERO AVE
OAK LAWN,IL 60453-4002 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / POL (4)1 1.00 -n/a- 40.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2016
CASES: AMC421854/$40.00

TOTAL: $40.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 40.00 POSTMARKED: 10/19/2016

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 10/25/2016
CHECK NO: 124

NAME: THEOFANOPOULOS, SAM
10024 S CICERO AVE
OAK LAWN IL 60453-4002 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

~NT~ERErl
OCT 3 1 2016 1

BY:_-t~



ghTED STATES
IForm 3830-2 DEPARTMENT OF TilE INTERIOR
COctober 20[3) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT ~75- J N FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION OMB NO. [004-0114
Expires: October 31,2()16

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2 4.2 1 254
1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1, 30 1 4 and ending on September 1, 51 6 I -1.
2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

01'America 011 September 1, 10 ~4.
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to fi ling this waiver and understand that by filing this form,

the undersigned must file an a ffidavit ofassessment work with the Bureau of  Land Management (BLM) by the Deceinber 3 Oth following the filing of this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that il'the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims iii their first assessment year only).

a notice of intern to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing ofthis waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment ofthe maintenance fee. and that a notice of

intent to hold fur these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 3()th following the filing ofthis waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording of a false. fictitious, or fraudulent

document with the BLM may result in a fine o f up to $250,00(). a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver frimi payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

1. ~P/ 2 # Amc L/Jissq
2. TNT* 1 Arq<- LI,>13 11-

3. TNT 163 AM c Lia \ % 9-6
4 -PMr- 5 Of A,4 14 *I 6~3-~
5.  *p -rCJ6. m

Z
7. 55 '42%

8 le' It) 2/5-/ 1
9. -0 25

10 2 4' 4
> N 25

The owner(s) (clainiants) ofthe above mining claims and sites are: - m

JEW &~-
(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

1002- 1 6 , 6/ 6/ 80 04 \Al*w i 126 6045 3
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature}

(ck!!mling Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)
--

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) icity, (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signal

(Owner's Mailing Address) , 1,1~, r E 'in F  r * (City) (State) 
»
4
1
!e

l
6 WL(Continued on page 2)

V-, - 6 55 ~ 9.6,-L) r. RS-BY:__-3XL-----
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UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

ONE N CENTRAL AVE, PHOENIX, AZ 85004-2203
Pl IONE: (602) 417-9200

NOTICE OF RETURN OF REMITTANCE

DATE: 08/23/2016 <
No: 53328 4-

SAM THEOFANOPOULOS
9344 VALLEY FARM DR ~51.
FRANKFORT, IL. 60423 US

Check Number Amount Reference No.
076 40.00

Your Remittance(s) listed above is/are returned because of the following reason:

There is nofbe tofile a Maintenance Fee Waiver ('erli.ficcition with the BLM. The Maintenance
Fee Waiver Certification for the 2017 Assessment Year has been forwarded to the Adjudication
Department for review and completion.

Please remember that an Affidavit of Performance ofAnnual Work OR A Notice of Intention to
Hc,Id Mining Claims/Sites must be filed with the BLM on or before December 30, 2016. The
fee for the Affidavit or the Notice is $10 per/claim.

QUESTIONS: Call 602-417-9528, Monday thru Friday, 9:00 am to 4:00 p.m. (AZ Time)



. 'NITED STATES 93!964
Finn 3430-2 ill - 1 '.4141111*' 1 () 1 THI - IN - 11 : RIc ) R =51
1 October 201 3) HUR}·.Ail ()F L.A\I) \IANA(il-.MEN 1 L------3 A AA FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION d*V¥ (}MHN(}. 1()1)4-0114
1·.\Fire.: October .31,201(,

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1-his ~inall mine, wai,er I tited for the n<seNnient year heyinning on Septembri 2015 .md en~linf on <Femher ' 2016
2. 111: utiduis,i:d atid .111 tel.ticd p.title% „„ „:d tell O[ 1:.cl· nuning claims, mill.. (unlicI sites lii.alcd .ind wilt.tincd un l :del,11 Idid. 11) lic l.'micd States

i, f '\Iilenc.r* $:piembel I. 2015
Iii: uncim igned han . performed th: a.ses: menl „ork required hy 1,1„ for each mil  ing! cl:ilin li,1,·d pritir 14 lilint, ihi. „ :Ii,:r :ind 111141:r.ta ild th:u br tilitit' thi torm.
the widersifii,·d nm:r file an allid:ivi of'as„ ss nient #u,rk 6 'th Ilk· B  reait .t'I.:ind M,inagement (81 51) b> rhe Dece m her .1(Hh kilinning th: filing Il ihis .:in:i

4. Ihe undersivied inderstand that if the assessmen[unrk .h[igation has not „t come due under 1(1 il.%.C. 28 (lcir :h.Re clainisin licir IN :i.se.,inent re:,r mb).
:i nctice i,f' intont m licild r.·C  ing thlq on ndition mii:t h: recorded he I he Decenilier 1  th 1'011(31 ing the filing ofthi, w:Fer

5. Illc under,lgiled undcistand [hal Inill and *nel sito m> alwk hstcd w thi, wanerand be u,incd froin palincmt of'(11# mintenatic, 1"ee, aticithat a liolice iii
Imen[ 1,) 11„ld t\,1 [lic~e,ites is ret}wired m be filed w  'th Ille HI.M bi Ille |kcelillk·1 3(1,11 ~l,||immp the li|111>' 1,1'1111% Will:'el.

6. Th e imderigned under,tund md :icknm kdge thal pur.initil t„ 4.. l ix( . 1212 :Ind l X I .5.( .1(k}I, 1|ir lil init or rec„„ling 1,1-a ta|Ne, fictitic,it.. „r th,litiwl,111
docum:m w ith the BLM may result in a fin: of up 14 5250.000. a pri„i n teri tiot to exceed tiV: ven 17. or bilh.

7. lite miningelaim. mill or timnel sites for phich thi, *aiwr from payment of the mintenance fees is requested are

CLAIM OR Sll'F NAME HI.M RI('(Mt)XI'ION SER[,11 NUMBER

•0
 

X
 

-4
 

p
 

.
 

:L
-,
 

U
., 

1.
~ 
I
-
I

TNT #1 AMC 421854 7

TNT #2 AMC 421855
TNT #3 AMC 421856

TNT #4 AMC 421857

10

TheounerIV (el:.iniants) 11 the :ihove mining cl:tinis -mi .M ,Ire:

JOHN THEOFANOPOULOS :/4.4---
10„Iler . \ime - Ple/>I i'rim) 4(.).ner'+ Signature)

10024 S. CICERO OAK LAWN IL 60453
(Ouncr's Mailing Address) 1/ ily) (%./e) 1/ip('i,de,

(Ch#,ter's Name - i'le:,~e Ptii,t) (()w,/10 Signulurcl

(0„ 11:1'.41.iii ing /,idre.si (( ity) (2..) 17il, C „(le)

10#ner: K.mc - INC,he h (()uner'.Signature)

((hvners M:,iline Addregs) ((.11') 1 >,// I.) , Zip ('".i: )

(()wiler '1 Name Pied.e P/·lin) ((hin~·i Alll  : 1

(0„ner-5 Malliny Addrevt (( R>') [Stalet f /1 P

1 Im/inell In lug· 2 )

VNOZINV'XINE 011 2

IE:Ed hi DAY §1111

INTE Ren vio3013-6 -' -„
<f (BA:3038

BY:_ /vv N*J
9/1/#6

/0/



(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Sign al 11 re )

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's; 1~~1~~~.~~~.1}rint) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Addres. (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owners Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Ownt ' Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) ~~~'"-=<Zip Code)

18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 make il a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any
false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

INSTRUCTIONS
1. This certification is made under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28k and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR Part 3830).
2. The claimant<s) must fill in the dates in paragraph 1 for the beginning and ending of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
3. The claimant(s) must fill in the date in paragraph 2 for the beginning of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought-
4. All claim and site names and BLM serial numbers must be listed for the mining claims. mill sites. and tunnel sites for which the waiver iS sought.
5. All owners of the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites and their addresses must be given.
6. This waiver form must be signed by all the claimants or their designated agent, in original form. 1 fan agent is designated, a notarized designation of

agent, signed by all of the claimants with proper address given, must he submitted with this waiver.
7. This form must be filed no later than September lst for the upcoming assessment year in the BLM State Office where the mining claims or sites are

recorded. or the waiver cannot be granted by the BLM. (Example: To obtain a waiver for the assessment year 2012, which begins on September 1,2011,
you must qualify for and file for a waiver no later than September 1,2011, in the proper BLM State Office.)

8. For all mining claims which require assessment work, you must record an affidavit oflabor on or before the December 3001 immediately following the
filing of this waiver. For all other mining claims or sites waived, yoil must record a notice of intent to hold on or before the December 30th immediately
following the filing of this waiver.

9. Mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee. A notice of intent to hold for these sites is
required to be filed by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.

VNOZI ,9 All,_IUMU
Hy'Vt\Jin!13

IE :Ed h 1 90¥ §1[Il FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

-10 |djO 21 ~\ ., i.& 6-4 7,9
03A!3031]

(Continued on page 3) (Forin 3830-2, page 2)
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NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES
When Recorded Return Document to:

John Theofanopoulos HLM
10024 S. Cicero 1)'tte n E 91: 1 * 1 - 71\ i 6 /172 J
Oak Lawn IL 60453 Sting 1-,Li i

iMS AUG 14 P 2: 31
0 Check here if this is a change of address. 

4//,--5, i, / , 7 'i /
Telephone: 708-822-4450 ,« MUL Al A . idi] i <11<1 14
E-mail Address

1 (We) intend to hold the claims(s) and/or site(s) listed below for the calendar year 2016 , and I (We) have filed or will
file a Notice of Intent to Hold in the county where the claim (s) is located.
Reason for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check one):
0 Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim(s) during this assessment year.
0 Mill or tunnel sites.
0 Claim(s) was located during the current assessment year.
O BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment. or pending petition for

deferment including date petition was filed.)

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SEC
No. NUMBER DATA (If available)

1 421854 TNT #1 BOOK 4950 PAGE 591 12N 1W 22

2 421855 TNT #2 BOOK 4950 PAGE 592 12N 1W 22

3 421856 TNT #3 BOOK 4950 PAGE 593 12N 1W 22

4 421857 TNT #4 BOOK 4950 PAGE 594 12N 1 W 22

5

6

7

8

9

10

Forni: Al('Flill
b Re\'ijed Jan.2006

D Paue 1 01 2
i jyL---I-~1~M L J .



NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES
page 2

BLM
Date

RECEIVEDStamp RE M '-: - t n r
j i -/.

lOiS AUG 14 P 2: 31

2110 EN i X. ARIZONA

1. State of Arizona, County of YAVAPAI

2.1 (Name) John Theofanopoulos

3. Reside at (Address) 10024 S. Cicero

City Oak Lawn County Cook State IL Zip 60453 being duly sworn, depose andsay that I am a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, that all of the facts set forth in thisnotice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulentstatements with the United States, are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1 -3 above). John Theofanopoulos

10024 S. Cicero Oak Lawn IL 60453

5 . Dated :  Bl#t/ls- signature.- ~r-

No. of Claims: (-1~ x $10 =1£-0.632
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office Check No: 57 3> Init. C-*. 44 I

Receipt No.: 3 303-3529
For HLM Use Only

Form: LICFill)
Revised Jan. 2006

Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3368329
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3466425
Date of Transaction: 08/17/2015

CUSTOMER:
JOHN THEOFANOPOULOS
10024 S CICERO AVE
OAK LAWN,IL 60453-4002 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE MAINT FEE

1 1.00 AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM WAIVER (4) 2016 / - n/a - 40.00
MONEY RECEIVED POL (4) 2015
CASES: AMC421854/$40.00 M0,

TOTAL: $40.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 40.00 POSTMARKED: 08/12/2015

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/14/2015
CHECK NO: 513

NAME: THEOFANOPOULOS, JOHN G
10024 S CICERO AVE
OAK LAWN IL 60453-4002 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

-1

8/17/2015



f

»c c 4 24054 11'

Authorized Date 10/14/2014
AZ BLM REFUND $40 TO GEORGIA THEOFANOPOULOS, FOR A

Instructions to AccountsDUPLICATE PAYMENT ON A NOI FOR AMC421854-AMC421857, RECEIPT
#3117021, PB

Login ID5957
Entry Date 10/14/2014

Total Amount$40.00



j

Receipt Page 1 of 1

921 85FVUnited States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3117021
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3208806 *40 - D+f\CM R N u r
Date of Transaction: 08/29/2014 ENTERED OCT 14 2014

CUSTOMER: 6*(·uvi t\.*, u .i,1&& Q<;

JOHN THEOFANOPOULOS
10024 S CICERO AVE
OAK LAWN,IL 60453-4002 US Vt~* b. D *e-- A GRAJ»-.lK Y J ~61

Dw'MA+C e.. Me#

Hiv /,f , ,« 9 /17 tfiLINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / NOI (4)1 1.00 - n/a - 40.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2014
CASES: AMC421854/$40.00

TOTAL: $40.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 40.00 POSTMARKED: 08/26/2014

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/28/2014
CHECK NO: 503

NAME: THEOFANOPOULOS, GEORGIA
10024 S CICERO AVE
OAK LAWN II« 60453-4002 US

REMARKS

1 This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

1
http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 10/2/2014



42 1 gel/
..

CO
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES -C -C

2114 AUG 28 
P

When Recorded Return Document to: CD 1>
John Theofanopoulos 1-n 1

BLM10024 S. Cicero Date ><Oak Lawn IL 60453 Stamp 3>

RFCEIVEDSAO
--

0 i0 Check here if this is a change of address.
Telephone: 708-822-4450 31 00 ,-1

r-)

E-mail Address

1 (We) intend to hold the claims(s) and/or site(s) listed below for the calendar year 20 15 , and I (We) have filed or willfile a Notice of Intent to Hold jn the county where the claim (s) is located.Reason for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check one):X Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim(s) during lili§ assessment year.0 Mill or tunnel sites.
0 Claim(s) was located during the current assessment year.
O BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment, or pending petition fordeferment including date petition was filed.)

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TV\IP RNG SECNo. NUMBER DATA (If available)

1 421854 TNT #1 BOOK 4950 PAGE 591 12N 1 W 22
2 421855 TNT #2 BOOK 4950 PAGE 592 12N 1W 22
3 421856 TNT #3 BOOK 4950 PAGE 593 12N 1W 22

4 421857 TNT #4 BOOK 4950 PAGE 594 12N 1W 22
5

6

7

8

9

10

N TEREN Revised Jan.2()(16
Form: MCFI 10

~ SEP 0 2 2014 : f
~ 1 Page 1 of 2

BY:_L___0-*6; U



NOTICE OF !NTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITESpage 2

BLM -r] ;=

2% M

Date I S
0 -F>Stamp 07 re·450
Z cn

 ~j'.) Cl

> --1 <, T.1 Fri70 70
b-1 77

CO '''
1. State of Arizona, County of YAVAPAI
2.1 (Name) John Theofanopoulos

3. Reside at (Address) 10024 S. Cicero

City Oak Lawn County Cook State IL Zip 60453 being duly sworn, depose andsay that I am a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, that all of the facts set forth in thisnotice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulentstatements with the United States, are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1 -3 above). John Theofanopoulos

10024 S. Cicero Oak Lawn IL 60453

5 . Dated : S)S...r p.©U(nature·. {< 7rn.1-- _ _,36'~ A -f14)•(i~,0~O o Z~ cj

No, of Claims: (4 x310-*LIED.*-Bureau of Land Management
Check No: ») l.) 7- Init. c /Ut\.Arizona State Office

www.az.blm.aov Receipt No .: 311 r_?Ot7
For BLM Use Only

Form: NICFI 10
Revised Jan. 2{X)6

Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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OAKLAWN IL 604534002

RECEIVED

lilli AUG 28 P I: 28
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Page 1 of 1

. FNTE 6- 1 42 3
United States Department of the Interior~ SEP 8 7 2014 : 1

Bureau of Land Management . 4 Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING =m:- 5*G f '

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3117017

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3208802
Date of Transaction: 08/29/2014 366 j (G,cei f + f «ic/ f*

CUSTOMER: «e_ 4 - d uris,
JOHN THEOFANOPOULOS
10024 S CICERO AVE
OAK LAWN,IL 60453-4002 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / NOI (4) -n/a - 40.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2014
CASES: AMC421854/$40.00

TOTAL: $40.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 40.00 POSTMARKED: 08/26/2014

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/28/2014
CHECK NO: 502

NAME: THEOFANOPOULOS, GEORGIA
10024 S CICERO AVE
OAK LAWN IL 60453-4002 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

8/29/14



Run Date: 10/14/14 , DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERI[I Run Time: 10:17 AM
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEI\*»¢

MINING CLAIMS
MC Customer Information - With Serial No. and Claim Name

ACTIVE CLAIMS
Page 1 of ~

Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ

THEOFANOPOLOS JOHN CUSTOMER ID: 2343197
10024 S CICERO AVE
OAK LAWN, IL 60453-4002

Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition

AMC421854 TNT #1 AMC421854 ACTIVE
AMC421855 TNT #2 AMC421854 ACTIVE
AMC421856 TNT #3 AMC421854 ACTIVE
AMC421857 TNT #4 AMC421854 ACTIVE

Number of ACTIVE cases: 4

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM.



B~EAU OF LAND MANAGEME~
MINING CLAIMS -

MC Customer Information
Run Date 10/14/2014 10:37 AM Page: 1

Total Rows Returned: 4

AZ Limiting Criteria:

System Id = MC

Admin State = AZ

Geo State = AZ

Case Disp Txt = ACTIVE, CLOSED, PENDING

Geost County Cd

Admst Dist FO Cd

Cust Nm begins with THEOFANOPOLOS GEORGIA, THEOFANOPOLOS JOHN

District Txt

FO Txt

County Txt =

Adm Agency =

Adm Agency Txt =

Mer Twp Rng =

Mtrs

Casetype

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



~EPARTMENT OF THE INTERIO~-
,

UREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEA.-
MINING CLAIMS

Run Date/Time: 10/14/2014 10:36 AIV (LIVE) Serial Register Page Page 1 of '

01 10-21-1976;090STATOO90;43 USC1744 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384201: PLACER CLAIM AMC42185420.000
Claim Name: TNT #1 Lead File Number
Commodity : AMC421854
Case Disposition: ACTIVE

Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00

Name & Address Int Rel

THEOFANOPOLOS JOHN 10024 S CICERO AVE OAK LAWN, IL 60453-4002 CLAIMANT

Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District/Field Office County
14 0120N 0010W 022 NE HASSAYAMPA FO YAVAPAI

Act Date Code Action Action Remarks Receipt Number

03/04/2013 403 LOCATION DATE

03/11/2013 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 2755383

08/11/2014 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2015;$155 3098741

08/30/2013 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2014;$140 2872080

08/28/2014 481 NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD 2014 3117017

03/11/2013 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANCE 2013;$140 2755383

10/14/2014 379 REFUND AUTHORIZED $40;DUPLICATE NOI PMT 3117021

08/28/2014 392 MONIES RECEIVED $40.00;2 3117021

02/06/2014 635 AMENDED LOCATION FILED CORRECT LLD/MAP 2964187

06/18/2013 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

03/11/2013 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC421854-AMC421857;

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES -cO 45;a
When Recorded Return Document to: -r) I *

32 =.IJohn Theofanopoulos BLM 0
/71 36 r>10024 S. Cicero Date I J m

3 65 :nOak Lawn IL 60453 Stamp >< r..) linS. co -1 -2 -
33 , rl rn

0 Check here if this is a change of address. r-1 ;70Telephone: 708-822-4450
E-mail Address 2> r.3 .3

f-1-1

1 (We) intend to hold the claims(s) and/or site(s) listed below for the calendar year 20 14 , and I (We) have filed or will
file a Notice of Intent to Hold in the county where the claim (s) is located.
Reason for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check one):
01 Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim(s) during i!115 assessment year.
0 Mill or tunnel sites.
1 Claim(s) was located during the current assessment year.
O BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment, or pending petition for

deferment including date petition was filed.)

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine NUMBER DATA ( If available)CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SEC
No.

1 421854 TNT #1 BOOK 4950 PAGE 591 12N 1W 22

2 421855 TNT #2 BOOK 4950 PAGE 592 12N 1W 22

3 421856 TNT #3 BOOK 4950 PAGE 593 12N 1W 22

4 421857 TNT#4 BOOK 4950 PAGE 594 12N 1W 22

5

6

7

8

9

10

Form: MCFill)~NTERE~ Revised Jan.20()6
Page i of 2

SEP 0 2 2014 ~ 1
BY:IL&*flir -



NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES
page 2

--

BLM 26 5 zc
Date rn 3»• 3>
Stamp 3 5 42

3> 00 -- · 54* 1'1 -- r g gi
N 00
10 ' 1

3> N r.-500 rn
1. State of Arizona, County of YAVAPAI

2.1 (Name) John Theofanopoulos

3. Reside at (Address) 10024 S. Cicero

City Oak Lawn County Cook State IL Zip 60453 being duly sworn, depose andsay that I am a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, that all of the facts set forth in thisnotice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulentstatements with the United States, are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1 -3 above). John Theofanopoulos

10024 S. Cicero Oak Lawn IL 60453

5. Dated: 9/1£-b</#5ignature: 0 -Thir'n T]uoojE~opool>1 C

No. of Claims : 4 x BIO =4 40-%Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office Check No: 5-83> Init. 441.
www . az . blm .aov Receipt No.: 3 1 Z -2634

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCFI 10
Revised Jan. 2(X)6

Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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Page 1 of 1
... 

r crP 8 2 2614 e ~
United States Department of the Interior &#1

BY: eceiptBureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3117021

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3208806
Date of Transaction: 08/29/2014

CUSTOMER:
JOHN THEOFANOPOULOS
10024 S CICERO AVE
OAK LAWN,IL 60453-4002 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / NOI (4) -n/a - 40.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2014
CASES: AMC421854/$40.00

TOTAL: $40.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 40.00 POSTMARKED: 08/26/2014

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/28/2014
CHECK NO: 503

NAME: THEOFANOPOULOS, GEORGIA
10024 S CICERO AVE
OAK LAWN IL 60453-4002 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

8/29/14



923% 5-4
1~ R#f bate: 08/13/14 -~0 Run Time: 03:20 PM

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3098741
Agency Tracking ID: 77723074

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 4Assessment Year: 2015

Paid On : 08/11/2014 Total Amount Paid: $620.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Case Type*s Amount Paid
TNT #1 AMC421854 AMC421854 1 384201 { $155.00
TNT #2 AMC421855 4 ,  $155.00
TNT #3 AMC421856 f $155.00
TNT #4 AMC421857 ' $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3098741
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3190269
Date of Transaction: 08/11/2014

CUSTOMER:
JOHN THEOFANOPOULOS
10024 S CICERO
OAK LAWN,IL 60453

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / -n/a - 620.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC421854/$620.00

TOTAL: 5620.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM Denver, Colorado".

1 AMOUNT: 620.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/11/2014

NAME: JOHN THEOFANOPOULOS
10024 S CICERO
OAK LAWN IL 60453

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX8937 AUTH CODE: 04427B
NAME ON JOHN THEOFANOPOULOSCARD:
EXPIRES: 09/2016

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=UPDATE 8/13/2014



32ka-11*loptu 3
100 A-l[ C, O 6640

0 4 /6 (A W i -TL 0 0 453

MR\854
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

CO
Claimant Name: .JOL 49*\*faROg)03&I ~ 6., -1.

U ~ r-

Address: /00526/ 5. Ccero ,7-1 3>
C 2-3 30

BLM Z 91city: OME-(4VA state: S./ zip: 6695-3 [)ate 7< LU
<fr

Telephone: 7 6% - 8.,U _ L./ (1 3-D Stamp 3> 0

F~OFFICE

E-mail address: Cln 69 evy thot»«ol(, g,n 23 -0
044Signature: Z'0 3> 50 Check here if this is a change of address.

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. NUMBER TV\/P RNG SECCLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available)

1 Amt %/BIll -nor H# 1 "J/01 12 fl 'Le 11
2 AMO VIWES ~T C QI A 99 1 W 33-
3 8,06 4&/ 8 3-6' nur HZ Win 94 \W 0-1
4 dtht 41 1 851 TNT lk· 4 NIA DJ 1 u,1 9
5

6

7

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: ~ x $140 = 9«(eo
Check No: / 7 9 Init. <34.*f ·

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: 69 3«- 75>dft)
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only,vww.blm.gov/az/

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines 11*11146*a~ may be reproduced.

~ SEP - 9 2613 ~
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2872080
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2958065
Date of Transaction: 09/03/2013

CUSTOMER:
JOHN THEOFANOPOULOS
10024 S CICERO AVE
OAK LAWN,IL 60453-4002 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- MAINT FEENOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO1 1.00 ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED PYMNT (4) -n/a - 560.00

2014CASES: AMC421854/$560.00

TOTAL: $560.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 560.00 POSTMARKED: 08/27/2013

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/30/2013
CHECK NO: 179

NAME: THEOFANOPOULOS, GEORGIA
10024 S CICERO AVE
OAK LAWN IL 60453-4002 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 9/3/13



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/13/2019

I Ilill Ilill Ill 1 li il li li i lili Ill li I Ill li li Ill ill li lil li Ill I li Ill
Box Number= AZ15041

Claim Begin-End: AMC421854-AMC421857

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

1111111111111111111111111111111'lll AZ15041-22 AMC421078-AMC422564



MI~NG CLAIM STATUS REPI ~T
MTP Checked by MAR 1 3 2013 pd

DATA
ENTERED LIAR 1 3 2013 ~B Checked by MAR 1 3 2013 f#

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER AMC thru AMC <49 /33 7

# OF CLAIMS & TYPE CHARGES
# LODE Location Fee @ $34 = $ ~  307,

RACER Processing Fee @ $ 15 = $ 08 .
# ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $ 140 = $ 5-40 ·
# MILLSITE Overage (+) $
# TUNNELSITE Shortage (-) $

Other Fees $

, TOTAL $ '7 9-43. 21 0
TOTAL CLAIM ACREAGE? .9-© f 0, C l./.C
# OF LOCATORS?

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA - TIMELY FILED?
Over-the-Counter [ 1 Mail [2(1 Yes [5>f- No [ ]

LEGAL DESCRIPTION - T 13 Ai R i l ,i~ SEC 049-
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC

BLM [ ] FOREST SERVICE [ ] SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ ] No [ ]

WILDERNESS AREA: No [ ] Yes [ ]

SPLIT ESTATE - N/A [ ] SX [ ] PX [ ] SRHA [ ] OTHER [ ]
Proper Notice Filed if Located on SHRA Lands? N/A [ ] Yes [ ] No [ ]

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LANDS REQUIRE OPENING ORDERS FROM 1944 TO 1993 -
Open to Entry on: N/A [ ]

COMMENTS/STATUS - VOID [ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ]
OTHER [ ] t)f-eul;u,.LA£. 1- c-\2-~ c>-f- lk-EP <5*:p / 60,32,9 *Ali 

.-h~f-0/ Alc--i.0 ~~-0-~_ c«\2#._.4 *w-4«f . eLs„ 0 :n« *Ld - ¢\-6 Gass,- c '1(to-L
1 ,c\- pr«/63 f- \ 0,+~~9 , Uou·:,.<R: -*L,~-e. ..~  ~9-A scIerk 274 Le.*- e- 1 Ce ' A A .j

VV./...A -- p.)55#jvL.. . >J .ruk*: Y.&*13 i 15(~ S/3 -4\- wk 'fA» 3

A NQI! 2185

Z
. 3/44 Ge WedGir*6At ackfth;led~,Ahat porildA& obtle fo//owing 6/aihls(s) sitedfA,ay~e voia o; va,ac~2&.

9212- 6 8-1 f

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of C/aimant

************************** FINAL ADJUDICATION **************************

DATE 6/49% INITIALS -2%



Please Return To:
John Theolanopoulos
10024 S Cicero
Oak Lawn IL 60453

F.,2.9119 LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM

TNT#4NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the --4.~
BLM CU

placer mining claim has been located by Date r-rl

?014 FEB -Smmp rnJohn Theofanopoulos whose current mailing :< ic).-rladdress is 10024 S. Cicero

Oak Lawn IL60453 5 0 -Im
r..1

1  J ; 1The general course of this claim is East-West and it is situated in -i.- L- 11
> - CDYavapai County, Arizona. C S rl

This claim is 660' feet in length and 1320' feet in width. This claim runs from the

location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1320 feet in a West

direction to the West end line and 660' feet in a South direction to the South end line.

This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 22 , Township

12 N , Range 1 W , Gila Sall River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

R m
o 41\ 8portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),

section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) El/2 SE1/41\IVV1/4 SE1/4, SW1/4 NE1/4 SE1/4, and Wl/2

SEl/4 NEl/4 SEl/4 of Sedion 22 T12N Rl W ,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional

information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows· This claim comprises 20 acres in accordance

with the laws and regulations of the United States and the State ofArizona. The four corners ofthis

daim are marked with 2')<2"*48" wooden posts with metal tags.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 4#1 day of March ,2013

.'1
LOCATOR (s) .~,.6-9.- 3 0*,1 --1 Uu_~ -1-0/Lons, OloS

Form MCF1 02
Revised July 2005

This form is avadable from the Arizim;1 Dep:t rtment lit' Mine< 62 Mineral ReN,Hnrers u,id my be repro~i K~ 8 E

EMAR 26 2';

BY:__-bL~
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MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( ) Placer 00

1 mile I

-  , ' 4.-5./ '' //. I

rAL/,4.0>#09'.39,40' «15 .3,16

:tesct»«
'lss=f=Ists/$2

2,9

LOCATION MONUMENT NE CORNER

. I <, ALKA 4 42
) 3 -,0 .>' r Pin'e '5 Flat- 17'1.21.,Z«

f A--<34 -'-
.=3

CD

r M

77 -7- ··>rn 1 1
CO -rl

1-- 0- 6 0
50 -0 i m

N  ., iI-3
Scale: 1" = 2000 feet /1 CD LU -1-1

:Z - -rl
1. The above map depicts the TNT#4 mining claim, which is located in Sectsg (s) - 9.)

r Bl
22 , Township 12 N , Range 1 W , Gila and Salt Rjver Base and Meridian,

Yavapai County, Arizona.

2. The type of corner and locatjon nioniimerits used areas follows: 2"XZ')<48"wooden postswith

metal tags
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF101);i
Revised .july 20(15

rhis form is available from the Arizona Department of Mineu & Mineral Raourccs imd may be reproduced.

RECORDERS *EMO. LiGiBIUTY



Fithin -lf)'·
i)0\Av1~LLOG(**>31,6,)

1 0024 5, 642*6

0 at UiuM '13- 6:04 C. 2

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM 9 UL.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the -D\)51 q ZIJ

BLM .--
placer mining daim has been located by Date

Stamp U
Jolva--1WCAMmon:Jes whose current mailing 2,0

address is | 00 514 1. 64 Le n) 0CD j

Ouls- 4411 -IL 604 3- 3
The general course of this claim is EAS, 1 W21+ and it is situated in

~Awdfli, County, Arizona.

This claim is VIOU feet in length and / 32-0' feet in width. This claim runs from the
location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 12 30' feet in a 126(&+

direction tothe E-(Alt- end line and ~0~ feet in a Noi.Ki- direction tothe 110 0 f+in end line.
This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 2 3 , Township

__~ rf , Range I 4 9 , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses
portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),
section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) 5044/k £41+ @Ju'le/*52(4404 251
-SUWAgb<Le D-Woryl' 2'/A« I wfit ,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. 3>

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional -1
information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: Wht +c 2-" 96 Inat tri 5- feu /A'SA. p.,

IN i,+ RAU-d loc+lim *1%4.
U Co

C..7
-3

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this >143. day of l'AtlroG ,2013 .

~oc~ToR (s) -SD\Aa---C\'toA ~Poo u.,% 431'rri~~
Form MCF102

Revised July 2005
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode C ) Placeillut)

1 mile '~~

A

CID

.i-;

, !7. 44!. f

1 m
ile 161 '7149 :20)~1 -40* 91M -.... ''i414 6 030

- --0-%-4

~00 3'401¢g.<Y "1 1 .cr
„1000'3 7. 67" 66 C)

34'm'.1* %;*j
*10*6'. MON~40

2./4,)11 4 6>($+10,A

AL CiScale : 1" = 2000 feet 21
1. The above map depicts the TNT 1*q mining claim, which is located in Section (s) ,)..)

2 0- , Township 1 2 0 ' Range ~ ~ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian, co
Ylv Cf~*1 County, Arizona. crl

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: MUQ I Qklce e *060
.

0 W K W O" 8/6 5 Qui 1-1-·t*  \3** Adal joce,4-1,» -11
U3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCFlOOR
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



Please Return To:
John Theofanopoulos
10024 S Cicero
Oak Lawn IL 60453

An.,i f.1' LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the TNT #3 j 7
BLM

?01

placer mining claim has been located by Date CD -C=.

Stallip r/7
-n

John Theofanopoulos whose current mailing
.orr7

addressis 10024 S. Cicero
>0-

Oak Lawn IL60453
- -0

The general course of this claim is East-West and it is situated in 0 LJLIr •• -,1Yavapai County, Arizona. --

-C : 71
This claim is 660' feet in length and 1320' feet in width. This claim runs from the

location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1320 feet in a \Nest

direction to the West end line and 660 feet in a South direction to the South end line.

This claim is maiked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 22 , Township

12 N , Range 1 W , Gila Salt River Base and Metidian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),

section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) NE1/4 NW1/4 SEl/4 and NW1/4 NE1/4 SE1/4 of Sedion 22

T12N RlW :Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional

information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: This daim comprises 20 acres in accordance

with the laws and regulations ofthe United States and the State ofArizona. The fourcomers of Ihis
daim are marked with 2"XZ' X48" wooden posts with metal tags.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 4-th day of March , 2013

A AG 4 2 85-6

p
LOCATOR (s) 21.1- E- _- 3,3 hA I #,<Si n 1-14 6 6~133 lo-s

( Form .1( Fl(12
Revised July 2005

This tomi is ;avail,ible from the Arin ma Del) artment,if Mina & Mincral R r<01:rea and m ty be reprodtired.

:,l .,r.j,(1.'ERS MEMO: ,-:6181UTY
UESTIONABL£ FOR GOOD REPRODliC[!101

~NTERE~
h# 4 , 26 ,-,Cl~  4

f'/Mi/ 60 24



.

2-ORRen-26
9*06%*biA

MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( ) Placer ()0

1 mile I

A JAP MAARf«24*~<F,~d /ft-,
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•• -7

Scale : 1' = 2000 feet / A 2 -
C :7

1. The above map depicts the TNT#3 m ining claim, which is located in Section (s)

22 , Township 12 N , Range 1 W , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

Yavapai County, Arizona.

2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: 2')<2")<48" wooden posts with
metal tags.

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCFIOOa
Revised Jiily 20()5

rhis forin is available from the Arizona Dep,irtment of Jlines & Milier# Re.NourceN and Inay bc reproduced.

':Et,LlitiJI:Jts MEIAO: Laite jur:
Ta m *RL Y me GOOD 1}B K I mm



I f# 1-0 1 3
3-01«-TheoGvwposeb
10012ll S, 64cero

06461.-&4- 11, GoACY

r~3

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM ..«'.
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the -11\T,3 U

BLM
placer mining claim has been located by Date

Stamp UI:56\Ja--Tl\L© -65,,ucr~J 105. whose current mailing
i\D

address is I O 6,2 q S , Cl' (-2/ro U.:

ORELLIJA 1 60153

The general course of this claim is (464)10 65+ and it is situated in

I {Al (Af(1. County, Arizona.

This claim is ~66 ' feet in length and | 931)~ feet in width. This claim runs from the

location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 132 d feet in a t. (6+
direction to the ECA<.A end line and 6 GO' feet in a Wo AL direction to the MO(44 end line.
This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 22- , Township

_) 2 41 , Range I W , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),
section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) SO#44 Cal Que/4% 0-(5(,C,tion 34 -75414%1* ,

))+|04\ '2*9 1 Wfu. ,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. ..:=.0

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional

information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: WhIJ.2 3 " Pvt M,[w lais *Aa /456 CO
C-Yl

V 1« AL#t locatw A 4 CD-

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this l-'fk day of fh#fol , 20_13
LOCATOR (s) 3 0\1* -f\64440 poilj; -d,4- - t'~

Form MCF102
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( ) Placer #~
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1. The above map depicts the 11\R w 7- mining claim, which is located in Section (s)
0029- , Township | ~1 f\| , Range ~ \N , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian, r

'Rvo,e4 County, Arizona. 0-

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: ~41ld 5-11)te 6**,£0 ~.411-,
(Akvif€ 2" fle 5-feef 1--14 4, 1-r,l~ i*4119 (#CA;48 n~-6-y- -

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.
Form MCF100a

Revised July 2005
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



Please Return To
John Theofanopoulos
10024 S Cicero
Oak Lawn IL 60453

9©#neg LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the TNT#1 
. ..../.*'HOE!:IX. A

[·1_ M  
ESE 1 35 9

BLM

placer mining claim has been located by Dac 3-
St:imp r'.1 3~

John Theofanopoulos whose current mailing

address is 10024 S. Cjcero

Oak La\Ml IL 60453
30
S  il -/

The general course of this claim is North-Soah and it is situated in 0 ·ri
, 1

Yavapaj County, Arizona. 
~> /

OR FEB -b 
P 3 13

·1

This claim is 1320 feet in length and 660' feet in width. This claim runs from the

location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 660 feet in a West

direction to the \Nest end line and 1320 feetina North direction to the North end line.

This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 22 , Township

12 N , Range 1 W , Gila Sal[ River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) 11 located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),

section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) Wl/2 NE1/4 NE1/4 of  Section 22 T121\1 RlW

,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to Borne natural object or permanent monument and additional

information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows· This claim comprises 20 acres in accordance

with the laws and regulations of the United States and the State ofArizona. The fourcorr=s of this

darn are marked with 2')<2'><48" wooden posts with metal tags.

Am
e 42(8·0DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 4lh day of March , 2013

LOCATOR (s) <o (»__ 1_.--_ __-2-) OLA T<(1:119 ~,ir <.3£'3 lu;
Form MCF,02 L

Revised July 2005

This form is availabic From the .4 ,·ii.ona Department ot' Min eN & Miner,1 Re.41„ rees and imy he reproduced.

ENTERE
MAR 2 6 t.34
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MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the TNT#1 minfng claim, which is located in Section (s)

22 , Township 12 N , Range 1 W , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,
Yavapai County, Arizona.

2, The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 2"XZ'X48" Wooden Posts with
metallags.

3. The hearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.
Form MCF 1 {}Ihi

Revised hily 2005
This fortii is ·available froin the Ari·/ona lepartment of Mine,4 & Mineral RecourceN tind may be reproduced.

RECORDERS MEMO: LEGIBILITY
'11lf.STIONABLE FOR GOOD REPRODUCTION



~ROPOLUX-3 OV\A \
100~li4 5 64 V.rt)

Out (* A 1 0 0 4113

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the TNT M o
BLM

placer mining claim has been located by Date

4 99.14 11 -F1NxE¥* pca£,5 whose current mailing
Stamp

\*AR 1& addressis N)0,141 5. 01(erc

P
 2: 39

0(4 E U ,k, 4 1 (0 o V I C
The general course of this claim is 15'Ocr1911(Jo,r_*,1,

 and it is situated in

Yol\'Ar(.\, County, Arizona.

This claim is 1300 feet in length and & L' 0 feet in width. This claim runs from the

location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately (/67 0 feet ina 6 Q it
direction to the //43+ end line and 13) )0 feet ina N314 direction to the i\f 3 2-14 end line.
This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 5.1 , Township

110 , Range ~. *~ , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),
seption (s), Township (s) and Range (s) NO r -14\ E 46+ Q\; w liA OfL,5.60-i JA 21 1-6:vAsh 11]1 /3 p/

,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. =

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional

information (if any) concerning its locality areas follows:Whil d r\' L 'I *3*15 5  («A hk,4 \,u' 4th / 1'..0

Buhil*'Sfr

04 
1854

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this ~Ii day of ~\4 611 , 20 R .
LOCATOR (s) J O\10\ f &'Lt.,6 -A,l G,-0 foJ(,03 35,4 -1

Form MCF102
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode C ) Placer 1;1

4 1 mile .

A

, <b. Yu 012#fiw 35
11 1000

11 . Ill- \\
P\! 1130, P

e--&

10 
81144- 22

1 m
ile Wf)SE' 0 32'13o )0 34' ., --0~\-1,32»000*© loW\ 9.1 1- . 11

'/ if 30
V UJ

-0

3>

Scale : 1" = 2000 feet zi :-3
1. The above map depicts the -BNT*; mining claim, which is located in Section (s) 0
12 , Township | Z N , Range / U , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian, CO

criYav~1 County, Arizona. -5-7
2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: fhtf~/ 5 +*te 60 A#1J |A; 2-4

W ki ie. Y Ffc 5-4~f /+49~ w;441 MLAI taL*# A +6 c, n
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depic~d on the map.

Form MCF10Oa
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



4. Please Return To:
John Theofanopoubs
10024 S Cicero
Oak Lawn IL 60453

Ar-tabL,V LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the TNT#2
BLM -2.1 k.-

r-,1
placer mining claim has been located by Ijate I

Stamp CJJohn Theofanopoulos whose current mailing rri 
.

?m FEB -b

130
address is 10024 S. Cicero --

Oak Lawn IL60453 .f7-1
3> --

The general course of this claim is East-West and it is situated in - in

Yavapai County, Arizona. Fe W -d
This claim is 660' feet in length and 1320' feet in width. This claim runs from-S U, : ·1

location monument on which thjs location notice is posted approximately 1320 feet in a West

direction to the West end line and 660' feet in a North direction to the North end line.

This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 22 , Township

12 N , Range 1 W , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),

section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) El/2 SE1/4 S\A/1/4 NE1/4, SW1/4 SE1/4 NE1/4, and Wl/2

SEl/4 SEl/4 NE1/4 dSection 22 T12N RlW ,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional

information (ifany) concerning its locality are as follows: This dam comprises 20 acres in accordance

with the laws and regulations of the United States and the State ofArizona. The four coniers of this

Am 6 H, 1\ 8 94

dairn are mall<ed with 2'X2')<48' wooden posts with metal tags.

DATED AND POST@9 on the ground this 401 day of March ,2013

LOCATOR (s)
' ' Form MCFHZ

Revised July 2()05

1-11 is [-orni is availuble from the Arii.ona Dep;irtinent of Mines & Mineral Resou ries and mily be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the TNT#2 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

22 ,Township 12 N , Range 1 __W-, Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

Yavapai County, Arizona.

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 2"XZ'X48"wooden posts witt

metal tags.
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCFUH)a
Revised July 2005

This ihrm is available from the Ari*(HIN De. lw·tnient of A li ie.4 & 1 lineral Resource.% and inay be rep roduced.
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM ,-,
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the -INT# 2 ..L-*.3

BLM .. 2/ S.
+.placer mining claim has been located by Date

Stamp --

..John I nutrknoo<x,lo.3 whose current mailing
0

addressis 1094 5 6-4 ( 52*D ~b.3 ~ '..

04- Louu 4 -IL
 

De -0
The general course of this claim is E-(lt f- 1~ IN|/ff and it is situated in

County, Arizona.

This claim is (2 & 0  feet in length and / 3,2 2 feet in width. This claim runs from the

location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately _1 320 feet in a E(*F
direction to the k49, end line and ~/~2(~ feet in a ~D,r<~

 direction to the '106 »14 end line.
Thjs claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 50 , Township_u 0 , Range 1 MI , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),
0 rsection (s), Township (s) and Range (s) 1)] 6(44&49 6)04*I e O r S te-7' D A Ji>-fkuACkp A)rJ9-6/¥ 1 W . ,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. .......

3>
--

CD
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional ----

information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: t6411 +-6 S F k L (Fl*kes 5; *a /-)#SA , --
004, 1 414 nl'11*1 LS(01-1 2,1 1--64 9., GIl

J crl

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 4-Id,7., day of fr\* t»j,~ , 20 ~5 .
LOCATOR (s) -30= ---f\1 »,A~of°jiv,3 -d. C-

Form MCF102
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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1. The above map depicts the TNT 44 1 mining claim, which is located in Section (s) cn

3-) , Township I ik ~ , Range j UJ , Gilaand Salt River Base and Meridian,

7 Quotedi County, Arizona.
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 0\01 0 5-1-~la (©+2D witi

\,Ihi#· D, U PYG S Qu \41* iMA Mj-k 1 -top
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF10Oa
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



RUN TIME: 09:59 AM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 03/13/2013
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 1

Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Meridian Township Range

Serial Number: AZA 032578
Total Case Acres: 0.300

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 012ON 0010W Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
276701 AUTHORIZED 022 LOTS 9; Y

Serial Number: AZA 03257801
Total Case Acres: 0.100

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 012ON 00'low Sect Sur Tvg Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
276701 AUTHORIZED 022 LOTS 10; Y

Serial Number: AZA 033861
Total Case Acres: 1.900

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 012ON Oolow Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
276701 AUTHORIZED 022 FE PORTION OF SE ;



RUN TIME: 09:59 AM RUN DATE: 03/13/2013
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State = AZ

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng

Section

Mtrs = 14 012ON 001OW 022, 14 012ON 001OW 999

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 1

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



TOWNSHIP 12 NORTH RANGE 1 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
YAVAPAI COUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN

LAND AND MINERAL TITLES
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TOWNSHIP 12 NORTH RANGE 1 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN. ARIZONA
YAVAPAI COUNTY STATUS OF PUBUC DOMAIN

LAND AND MINERAL TITLES1 '~6 40.88 I .....0 1 40.93 4 40.89 3 40.78 2 401.8 |1 4057 . 40.. 3 .066 12 4076 '1 40.8. 4 40.8 '3 4: 88 ~ 2 .C . 1 ..88 4 4..77 | 3 40.5 2 40.33 4 40.11
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New Customer Page 1 of 1

New Customer Screen

AQuil 39
System ID:I Mc -d ENTERED INTO COMPUT,=..Proprietor Number:2343197

Proprietor Name:|THEOFANOPOLOS JOHN MAR 1 3 2013 ~0
Category:IP- PRIVATE 2.1

Address:|10024 S CICERO AVE

City:|OAK LAWN

State:I IL 3
Zip:|604534002

Save

Customer details successfully Inserted for Customer Id 2343197

http://ilmnirmOap151:9000/cgi-pro/Ir2000_510/masternew?@webid= 3/13/2013
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